
CYCLE NO / 

POINT NO

UR OR 

RESERVED FOR 

SC/STS/OBC

NAME DATE OF 

APPOINTMENT

WETHER BELONGS 

TO 

SC/ST/OBC/EWS/G

EN

SIGNATURE OF 

APPOINTING 

AUTHORITY OR OTHER 

AUTHORIZED OFFICER.

REMARKS

1/1 UR 37623 ATUL KUMAR SINGH 27-10-2022 GEN UR 1 Sd/-

1/2 UR

1/3 UR

1/4 OBC

1/5 UR

1/6 UR

1/7 SC

1/8 OBC

1/9 UR

1/10 UR

1/11 UR

1/12 OBC

1/13 UR

4. Percentage of reservation prescribed - SC-15%,  ST-7.5%,  OBC-27%, EWS-10%.

FILLED AS UR OR 

RESERVED FOR 

SC/ST/OBC/EWS

बैंक ऑफ महाराष्ट्र

BANK OF MAHARASHTRA, HRM DEPARTMENT

RESERVATION REGISTER  DIRECT RECRUITMENT

SCALE- V - AS OF 31-12-2023

1. Name of the post - Officer Scale V

2. Method of recruitment - Direct Recruitment

3. Number of posts in the cadre - 1


