

## बैंक ऑफ महाराष्ट्र BANK OF MAHARASHTRA, HRM DEPARTMENT RESERVATION REGISTER DIRECT RECRUITMENT SCALE- V - AS OF 31-12-2023

1. Name of the post -

Officer Scale V

2. Method of recruitment -

**Direct Recruitment** 

3. Number of posts in the cadre -

1

4. Percentage of reservation prescribed -

SC-15%, ST-7.5%, OBC-27%, EWS-10%.

CYCLE NO /		NAME	DATE OF	WETHER BELONGS		SIGNATURE OF	REMARKS
POINT NO	RESERVED FOR		APPOINTMENT	TO	RESERVED FOR	APPOINTING	
	SC/STS/OBC			SC/ST/OBC/EWS/G	SC/S1/OBC/EWS	AUTHORITY OR OTHER	
				EN		AUTHORIZED OFFICER.	
1/1	UR	37623 ATUL KUMAR SINGH	27-10-2022	GEN	UR 1	Sd/-	
1/2	UR						
1/3	UR						
1/4	OBC						
1/5	UR						
1/6	UR						
1/7	SC						
1/8	OBC						
1/9	UR						
1/10	UR						
1/11	UR						
1/12	OBC						
1/13	UR						